
 Veg. Non Veg.

Menu

Family Garden Restaurant & Bar

      Our Speciality :
We�also�arrange�Party�Order

Mob. : 9892624944



ne@ìsue ne@ìsue ne@ìsue 

Keghe Keghe OevÙeJeeo.Keghe Keghe OevÙeJeeo.Keghe Keghe OevÙeJeeo.

DeeheCe Deeueele !DeeheCe Deeueele !
DeeheuÙee mesJesÛee ueeYe Deecneuee efoueele !DeeheuÙee mesJesÛee ueeYe Deecneuee efoueele !

OevÙe Peeuees..............OevÙe Peeuees..............

DeeheCe Deeueele !
DeeheuÙee mesJesÛee ueeYe Deecneuee efoueele !

OevÙe Peeuees..............

DeeceÛÙee ne@šsue ceOÙes Deeheues  neefo&keâ mvesnhetCe& mJeeiele,DeeceÛÙee ne@šsue ceOÙes Deeheues  neefo&keâ mvesnhetCe& mJeeiele,
DeeheCe DeeceÛes DeefleLeer; DeefleLeer cnCepes osJe. DeefleLeerÛee DeeheCe DeeceÛes DeefleLeer; DeefleLeer cnCepes osJe. DeefleLeerÛee 
Deeoj - mevceeve ns DeeceÛes keâle&JÙe, lÙeemee"er DeeceÛeer Deeoj - mevceeve ns DeeceÛes keâle&JÙe, lÙeemee"er DeeceÛeer 

ce@vespeceWvš meowJe leÙeej. DeeHeuÙeeuee menkegâšgbye, menheefjJeej,ce@vespeceWvš meowJe leÙeej. DeeHeuÙeeuee menkegâšgbye, menheefjJeej,
memvesneÛes DeeveboeÛes ceewpecemleerÛes keâener #eCe GheYeesielee memvesneÛes DeeveboeÛes ceewpecemleerÛes keâener #eCe GheYeesielee 

ÙeeJes lÙeemee"er DeeheuÙee mesJesle Deecner meowJe leÙeej. Ùee DeeefCe ÙeeJes lÙeemee"er DeeheuÙee mesJesle Deecner meowJe leÙeej. Ùee DeeefCe 
cevemeeskeäle Deevebo GheYeesiee. pesJeCes, Je Deeveboerle jenCes !cevemeeskeäle Deevebo GheYeesiee. pesJeCes, Je Deeveboerle jenCes !

DeMee le=hleerÛee jbie DeeheuÙee ÛesnNÙeeJej megJeeefmekeâ HegâueeÛÙee DeMee le=hleerÛee jbie DeeheuÙee ÛesnNÙeeJej megJeeefmekeâ HegâueeÛÙee 
megiebOee meejKes ojJeUt Åee.megiebOee meejKes ojJeUt Åee.

DeeceÛÙee ne@šsue ceOÙes Deeheues  neefo&keâ mvesnhetCe& mJeeiele,
DeeheCe DeeceÛes DeefleLeer; DeefleLeer cnCepes osJe. DeefleLeerÛee 
Deeoj - mevceeve ns DeeceÛes keâle&JÙe, lÙeemee"er DeeceÛeer 

ce@vespeceWvš meowJe leÙeej. DeeHeuÙeeuee menkegâšgbye, menheefjJeej,
memvesneÛes DeeveboeÛes ceewpecemleerÛes keâener #eCe GheYeesielee 

ÙeeJes lÙeemee"er DeeheuÙee mesJesle Deecner meowJe leÙeej. Ùee DeeefCe 
cevemeeskeäle Deevebo GheYeesiee. pesJeCes, Je Deeveboerle jenCes !

DeMee le=hleerÛee jbie DeeheuÙee ÛesnNÙeeJej megJeeefmekeâ HegâueeÛÙee 
megiebOee meejKes ojJeUt Åee.

~~ अितथी देवो भव : ~~~~ अितथी देवो भव : ~~~~ अितथी देवो भव : ~~



Veg. Raita 110.00Veg. Raita 110.00

Bundi Raita                                                    130.00Bundi Raita                                                    130.00

Pineapple Raita                                            155.00Pineapple Raita                                            155.00

Plain Curd 110.00Plain Curd 110.00

Green Salad 105.00Green Salad 105.00

Masala Papad 65.00Masala Papad 65.00

Roasted Papad 27.00Roasted Papad 27.00

Fry Papad 34.00Fry Papad 34.00

Snacks (Chana Dal / Moong Dal / Chakli) 40.00Snacks (Chana Dal / Moong Dal / Chakli) 40.00

Veg. Raita 110.00

Bundi Raita                                                    130.00

Pineapple Raita                                            155.00

Plain Curd 110.00

Green Salad 105.00

Masala Papad 65.00

Roasted Papad 27.00

Fry Papad 34.00

Snacks (Chana Dal / Moong Dal / Chakli) 40.00

RAITA

Solkadhi 85.00Solkadhi 85.00

Namkin Chaas 65.00Namkin Chaas 65.00

Sweet Lassi/Dry Fruit Lassi 99/140Sweet Lassi/Dry Fruit Lassi 99/140

Juice(Orange/Apple) 110.00Juice(Orange/Apple) 110.00

Cocktail/Grapes/Pineapple)                110.00Cocktail/Grapes/Pineapple)                110.00

Fresh Lime Soda 60.00Fresh Lime Soda 60.00

Fresh Lime Juice  50.00Fresh Lime Juice  50.00

Soft Drinks 35.00Soft Drinks 35.00

Mineral Water 30.00Mineral Water 30.00

Soft Drinks (750 ml/600ml)                   75/60Soft Drinks (750 ml/600ml)                   75/60

Soda (750 ml/300ml)                              55/35Soda (750 ml/300ml)                              55/35

Red Bull                                                    190.00Red Bull                                                    190.00

Rio Tin 70.00Rio Tin 70.00

Solkadhi 85.00

Namkin Chaas 65.00

Sweet Lassi/Dry Fruit Lassi 99/140

Juice(Orange/Apple) 110.00

Cocktail/Grapes/Pineapple)                110.00

Fresh Lime Soda 60.00

Fresh Lime Juice  50.00

Soft Drinks 35.00

Mineral Water 30.00

Soft Drinks (750 ml/600ml)                   75/60

Soda (750 ml/300ml)                              55/35

Red Bull                                                    190.00

Rio Tin 70.00

BEVERAGES

Cream of Veg. / Mushroom 165.00Cream of Veg. / Mushroom 165.00

Tomato Soup / Palak Soup                   165.00Tomato Soup / Palak Soup                   165.00

Cream of Chicken Soup 180.00 Cream of Chicken Soup 180.00 

Cream of Veg. / Mushroom 165.00

Tomato Soup / Palak Soup                   165.00

Cream of Chicken Soup 180.00 

INDIAN SOUP

Finger Chips 180.00Finger Chips 180.00

Cheese Cherry Pineapple 185.00Cheese Cherry Pineapple 185.00

Cheese Pakoda 225.00Cheese Pakoda 225.00

Paneer Pakoda 225.00Paneer Pakoda 225.00

Hara Bhara Kabab 260.00Hara Bhara Kabab 260.00

Chana Garlic Fry 195.00Chana Garlic Fry 195.00

Spl. Boiled Chana 150.00Spl. Boiled Chana 150.00

Chana Koliwada / Garlic 230.00Chana Koliwada / Garlic 230.00

Spl. Kala Chana 140.00Spl. Kala Chana 140.00

Finger Chips 180.00

Cheese Cherry Pineapple 185.00

Cheese Pakoda 225.00

Paneer Pakoda 225.00

Hara Bhara Kabab 260.00

Chana Garlic Fry 195.00

Spl. Boiled Chana 150.00

Chana Koliwada / Garlic 230.00

Spl. Kala Chana 140.00

NON VEG. SOUP
Chicken Kokan Ratna Soup 220.00Chicken Kokan Ratna Soup 220.00

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup 175.00Chicken Hot & Sour Soup 175.00

Chicken Manchow Soup 170.00Chicken Manchow Soup 170.00

Chicken Sweet  Corn Soup  175.00Chicken Sweet  Corn Soup  175.00

Chicken Clear Soup 165.00Chicken Clear Soup 165.00

Chicken Lung-Fung Soup 195.00Chicken Lung-Fung Soup 195.00

Chicken Lime Coriandar Soup 195.00Chicken Lime Coriandar Soup 195.00

Chicken Minestrone Soup 190.00Chicken Minestrone Soup 190.00

Chicken Noodles Soup 180.00Chicken Noodles Soup 180.00

Chicken Kokan Ratna Soup 220.00

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup 175.00

Chicken Manchow Soup 170.00

Chicken Sweet  Corn Soup  175.00

Chicken Clear Soup 165.00

Chicken Lung-Fung Soup 195.00

Chicken Lime Coriandar Soup 195.00

Chicken Minestrone Soup 190.00

Chicken Noodles Soup 180.00

Veg. Manchow Soup 160.00Veg. Manchow Soup 160.00

Veg. Hot & Sour Soup 160.00Veg. Hot & Sour Soup 160.00

Veg. Clear Soup 150.00Veg. Clear Soup 150.00

Veg. Sweet  Corn Soup 160.00Veg. Sweet  Corn Soup 160.00

Veg. Lime Coriander Soup 170.00Veg. Lime Coriander Soup 170.00

Veg Minestrone Soup 180.00Veg Minestrone Soup 180.00

Veg Noodles Soup 170.00Veg Noodles Soup 170.00

Veg. Manchow Soup 160.00

Veg. Hot & Sour Soup 160.00

Veg. Clear Soup 150.00

Veg. Sweet  Corn Soup 160.00

Veg. Lime Coriander Soup 170.00

Veg Minestrone Soup 180.00

Veg Noodles Soup 170.00

VEG. SOUP

INDIAN CUISINE TASTY STARTER

INDIAN CUISINE TASTY STARTER
Green P  Jeera Butter Garlic Fry .00Green P  Jeera Butter Garlic Fry .00eas 270eas 270

Crispy Corn/Btr. Crispy Corn 245/265Crispy Corn/Btr. Crispy Corn 245/265

Thecha 199.00Thecha 199.00

Boiled Egg/Tawa Egg 75/125Boiled Egg/Tawa Egg 75/125

Omlet   .00Omlet   .009999

Eggs Half Fry   110.00Eggs Half Fry   110.00

Egg Bhurji 16 .00Egg Bhurji 16 .0055

Egg Pakoda 140.00Egg Pakoda 140.00

Liver Peta Fry 2 5.00Liver Peta Fry 2 5.0077

Green P  Jeera Butter Garlic Fry .00eas 270

Crispy Corn/Btr. Crispy Corn 245/265

Thecha 199.00

Boiled Egg/Tawa Egg 75/125

Omlet   .0099

Eggs Half Fry   110.00

Egg Bhurji 16 .005

Egg Pakoda 140.00

Liver Peta Fry 2 5.007



VEG. STARTER (CHINESE)
Paneer Crispy 305.00Paneer Crispy 305.00

Veg. Crunchy 290.00Veg. Crunchy 290.00

Veg. Manchurian / Veg. Chilly 280.00Veg. Manchurian / Veg. Chilly 280.00

Veg. Crispy/Veg. 65 295.00Veg. Crispy/Veg. 65 295.00

Ring Onion 260.00Ring Onion 260.00

Paneer Chilly/Manchurian 305.00Paneer Chilly/Manchurian 305.00

Veg. Spring Roll 320.00Veg. Spring Roll 320.00

Gobi Manchurian 245.00Gobi Manchurian 245.00

Paneer Sathe 365.00Paneer Sathe 365.00

Paneer 65 Dry 305.00Paneer 65 Dry 305.00

Mushroom Manchurian/Chilly 300.00Mushroom Manchurian/Chilly 300.00

Chinese Bhel 280.00Chinese Bhel 280.00

Crispy Chilly Potato 280.00Crispy Chilly Potato 280.00

Paneer Chatpata Dry 320.00Paneer Chatpata Dry 320.00

Paneer Sesame Dry 320.00Paneer Sesame Dry 320.00

Paneer Crispy 305.00

Veg. Crunchy 290.00

Veg. Manchurian / Veg. Chilly 280.00

Veg. Crispy/Veg. 65 295.00

Ring Onion 260.00

Paneer Chilly/Manchurian 305.00

Veg. Spring Roll 320.00

Gobi Manchurian 245.00

Paneer Sathe 365.00

Paneer 65 Dry 305.00

Mushroom Manchurian/Chilly 300.00

Chinese Bhel 280.00

Crispy Chilly Potato 280.00

Paneer Chatpata Dry 320.00

Paneer Sesame Dry 320.00

Chicken Hot Garlic 310.00Chicken Hot Garlic 310.00

Chicken Crunchy 340.00Chicken Crunchy 340.00

Chicken Crispy 340.00Chicken Crispy 340.00

Kombada Chilly (F/H)                       1100/590Kombada Chilly (F/H)                       1100/590

Chi. Broiler Chilly Boneless (F/H) 870/490Chi. Broiler Chilly Boneless (F/H) 870/490

Chicken Chilly with Bone 330.00Chicken Chilly with Bone 330.00

Chicken Lollypop 299.00Chicken Lollypop 299.00

Chi. Broiler Chilly with Bone (F/H) 830/460Chi. Broiler Chilly with Bone (F/H) 830/460

Chicken Spring Roll 350.00Chicken Spring Roll 350.00

Butter Chilly Chicken 350.00Butter Chilly Chicken 350.00

Butter Chilly Prawns APWButter Chilly Prawns APW

Salt & Pepper Chicken 305.00Salt & Pepper Chicken 305.00

Chicken 65 330.00Chicken 65 330.00

Chicken Schezwan Dry 345.00Chicken Schezwan Dry 345.00

Chicken Hot Garlic 310.00

Chicken Crunchy 340.00

Chicken Crispy 340.00

Kombada Chilly (F/H)                       1100/590

Chi. Broiler Chilly Boneless (F/H) 870/490

Chicken Chilly with Bone 330.00

Chicken Lollypop 299.00

Chi. Broiler Chilly with Bone (F/H) 830/460

Chicken Spring Roll 350.00

Butter Chilly Chicken 350.00

Butter Chilly Prawns APW

Salt & Pepper Chicken 305.00

Chicken 65 330.00

Chicken Schezwan Dry 345.00

NON VEG. STARTER (CHINESE) Chicken Platter  1865.00Chicken Platter  1865.00

Non Veg. Platter 2065.00 Non Veg. Platter 2065.00 

Sea Food Platter (Tawa/Tandoori) 2520.00Sea Food Platter (Tawa/Tandoori) 2520.00

Chicken Reshmi Kebab   345.00 Chicken Reshmi Kebab   345.00 

Chicken Adraki Kebab   345.00Chicken Adraki Kebab   345.00

Pahadi Kebab 345.00 Pahadi Kebab 345.00 

Chicken Kalimiri Kebab 345.00Chicken Kalimiri Kebab 345.00

C.T.R. Full / Half                                   480/299C.T.R. Full / Half                                   480/299

Chicken Tikka 345.00Chicken Tikka 345.00

Kalmi Kebab 355.00Kalmi Kebab 355.00

Chicken Seekh Kebab 355.00Chicken Seekh Kebab 355.00

Tangdi Kebab (2 Piece) 365.00Tangdi Kebab (2 Piece) 365.00

Banjara Kebab 345.00Banjara Kebab 345.00

Sunari Kebab 445.00Sunari Kebab 445.00

Lasooni Kebab 345.00   Lasooni Kebab 345.00   

Afgani kebab 495.00Afgani kebab 495.00

Chicken Platter  1865.00

Non Veg. Platter 2065.00 

Sea Food Platter (Tawa/Tandoori) 2520.00

Chicken Reshmi Kebab   345.00 

Chicken Adraki Kebab   345.00

Pahadi Kebab 345.00 

Chicken Kalimiri Kebab 345.00

C.T.R. Full / Half                                   480/299

Chicken Tikka 345.00

Kalmi Kebab 355.00

Chicken Seekh Kebab 355.00

Tangdi Kebab (2 Piece) 365.00

Banjara Kebab 345.00

Sunari Kebab 445.00

Lasooni Kebab 345.00   

Afgani kebab 495.00

Veg. Platter 1020.00Veg. Platter 1020.00

Mushroom / B. Corn Tandoori 315.00Mushroom / B. Corn Tandoori 315.00

Gobi Tandoori / Alu Tandoori 265.00Gobi Tandoori / Alu Tandoori 265.00

Veg. Seekh Kebab 295.00Veg. Seekh Kebab 295.00

Stuff Alu Tandoori 305.00Stuff Alu Tandoori 305.00

Stuff Mushroom Kebab 325.00Stuff Mushroom Kebab 325.00

Paneer Tikka / Pudina Tikka 345.00Paneer Tikka / Pudina Tikka 345.00

Paneer Hariyali Dum Kebab 345.00Paneer Hariyali Dum Kebab 345.00

Veg. Platter 1020.00

Mushroom / B. Corn Tandoori 315.00

Gobi Tandoori / Alu Tandoori 265.00

Veg. Seekh Kebab 295.00

Stuff Alu Tandoori 305.00

Stuff Mushroom Kebab 325.00

Paneer Tikka / Pudina Tikka 345.00

Paneer Hariyali Dum Kebab 345.00

JASHN-E-TANDOOR (NON VEG)

Chicken Lamba 405.00Chicken Lamba 405.00

Chicken Sathe 405.00Chicken Sathe 405.00

Chicken Manchurian 330.00Chicken Manchurian 330.00

Chicken Chilly 330.00Chicken Chilly 330.00

MuttonChilly 415.00MuttonChilly 415.00

Chicken Lollypop Schezwan (6 Pcs) 320.00Chicken Lollypop Schezwan (6 Pcs) 320.00

Chicken Chinese Bhel 320.00Chicken Chinese Bhel 320.00

Chicken Bullet 480.00Chicken Bullet 480.00

Lemon Chicken Dry 330.00Lemon Chicken Dry 330.00

Chicken Sweet and Sour Dry 330.00Chicken Sweet and Sour Dry 330.00

Chicken Sesame Dry 330.00Chicken Sesame Dry 330.00

Chicken Chatpata Dry 330.00Chicken Chatpata Dry 330.00

Chicken Lamba 405.00

Chicken Sathe 405.00

Chicken Manchurian 330.00

Chicken Chilly 330.00

MuttonChilly 415.00

Chicken Lollypop Schezwan (6 Pcs) 320.00

Chicken Chinese Bhel 320.00

Chicken Bullet 480.00

Lemon Chicken Dry 330.00

Chicken Sweet and Sour Dry 330.00

Chicken Sesame Dry 330.00

Chicken Chatpata Dry 330.00

FROM THE CLAY OVEN (VEG)



Chicken Chilli Milli Kebab 370.00Chicken Chilli Milli Kebab 370.00

Chicken Malai Kebab 345.00Chicken Malai Kebab 345.00

Chicken Dum Kebab 425.00Chicken Dum Kebab 425.00

Chicken Dilkhush Kebab 425.00Chicken Dilkhush Kebab 425.00

Alishan Kebab 475.00Alishan Kebab 475.00

Liver Tandoori 315.00Liver Tandoori 315.00

Chicken Lollypop Tandoori 355.00Chicken Lollypop Tandoori 355.00

Achari Kebab 345.00Achari Kebab 345.00

Chicken Chilli Milli Kebab 370.00

Chicken Malai Kebab 345.00

Chicken Dum Kebab 425.00

Chicken Dilkhush Kebab 425.00

Alishan Kebab 475.00

Liver Tandoori 315.00

Chicken Lollypop Tandoori 355.00

Achari Kebab 345.00

TANDOOR CHEF SPECIAL (Veg.)
Paneer Hill-top Kebab 365.00Paneer Hill-top Kebab 365.00

Sabnami Kebab 345.00Sabnami Kebab 345.00

Lazizii Paneer Tikka 365.00Lazizii Paneer Tikka 365.00

Lodhia Paneer Tikka 365.00Lodhia Paneer Tikka 365.00

Teelwale Kararee Babycorn  335.00Teelwale Kararee Babycorn  335.00

Paneer Hill-top Kebab 365.00

Sabnami Kebab 345.00

Lazizii Paneer Tikka 365.00

Lodhia Paneer Tikka 365.00

Teelwale Kararee Babycorn  335.00

Murg Lazizii 425.00Murg Lazizii 425.00

Dakshini Kebab 425.00Dakshini Kebab 425.00

Chicken Mushroomi Kebab 410.00Chicken Mushroomi Kebab 410.00

Chakori Kebab 410.00Chakori Kebab 410.00

Pind Wala Bhatti Da Murg 480.00Pind Wala Bhatti Da Murg 480.00

Rose Merry Kebab 425.00Rose Merry Kebab 425.00

Rozali Kebab 425.00Rozali Kebab 425.00

Chi Makhmali Kebab 430.00Chi Makhmali Kebab 430.00

Chicken Irani Kebab 430.00Chicken Irani Kebab 430.00

KR Special Leg Piece (3 Leg Piece) 555.00KR Special Leg Piece (3 Leg Piece) 555.00

KR Special Fire Kebab 499.00KR Special Fire Kebab 499.00

Murg Lazizii 425.00

Dakshini Kebab 425.00

Chicken Mushroomi Kebab 410.00

Chakori Kebab 410.00

Pind Wala Bhatti Da Murg 480.00

Rose Merry Kebab 425.00

Rozali Kebab 425.00

Chi Makhmali Kebab 430.00

Chicken Irani Kebab 430.00

KR Special Leg Piece (3 Leg Piece) 555.00

KR Special Fire Kebab 499.00

TANDOOR CHEF SPECIAL (Non. Veg.)

Veg Khazana 340.00Veg Khazana 340.00

Dhingri Matar Masala 330.00Dhingri Matar Masala 330.00

Peshwari Chole 330.00Peshwari Chole 330.00

Veg Jaipuri  340.00Veg Jaipuri  340.00

Palak Corn Subzi 330.00Palak Corn Subzi 330.00

Veg Bagicha 360.00Veg Bagicha 360.00

Veg Malvani 355.00Veg Malvani 355.00

Veg FalguniVeg Falguni 360.00 360.00

Veg Khazana 340.00

Dhingri Matar Masala 330.00

Peshwari Chole 330.00

Veg Jaipuri  340.00

Palak Corn Subzi 330.00

Veg Bagicha 360.00

Veg Malvani 355.00

Veg Falguni 360.00

K. R. Special Veg. (Chef’s Special) 360.00K. R. Special Veg. (Chef’s Special) 360.00
Vegetable Bhuna balls 325.00Vegetable Bhuna balls 325.00
(Vegetable cooked in a spicy Indian Masala)(Vegetable cooked in a spicy Indian Masala)

Veg. Banjara 290.00Veg. Banjara 290.00
(Assorted Fresh Vegetable cooked in  (Assorted Fresh Vegetable cooked in  
onion & Coriyander leaves based gravy)onion & Coriyander leaves based gravy)

Veg. Kangda 290.00Veg. Kangda 290.00
(Assorted Fresh vegetable roasted cooked  in(Assorted Fresh vegetable roasted cooked  in
cashewnut & onion based gravy) cashewnut & onion based gravy) 

Veg. Tiranga 395.00Veg. Tiranga 395.00
(Three different Vegetables gravy Red,  Green and (Three different Vegetables gravy Red,  Green and 
White in one dishes)White in one dishes)

K. R. Special Veg. (Chef’s Special) 360.00
Vegetable Bhuna balls 325.00
(Vegetable cooked in a spicy Indian Masala)

Veg. Banjara 290.00
(Assorted Fresh Vegetable cooked in  
onion & Coriyander leaves based gravy)

Veg. Kangda 290.00
(Assorted Fresh vegetable roasted cooked  in
cashewnut & onion based gravy) 

Veg. Tiranga 395.00
(Three different Vegetables gravy Red,  Green and 
White in one dishes)

SPL. BAGICHE KI SAUGAT  (MAIN COURSE)

NON VEG. AGRI STARTER
Kombda Lapeta Desi (Full/Half) 1100/620Kombda Lapeta Desi (Full/Half) 1100/620

Kombda Lapeta Green (Desi) (F/H)   1150/650Kombda Lapeta Green (Desi) (F/H)   1150/650

Kombda Lapeta (Desi) Skin    1350.00Kombda Lapeta (Desi) Skin    1350.00

Chicken Lapeta Broiler (Full/Half)   860/480Chicken Lapeta Broiler (Full/Half)   860/480

Mutton Lapeta  (Full/Half) 1290/670Mutton Lapeta  (Full/Half) 1290/670

Chicken Dry Broiler (Full/Half)         800/490Chicken Dry Broiler (Full/Half)         800/490

Chicken Dry Desi (Full/Half)           1100/620Chicken Dry Desi (Full/Half)           1100/620

Nali Chops Msl./Msl. Fry (4 pcs) 380/390Nali Chops Msl./Msl. Fry (4 pcs) 380/390

Kombda Lapeta Desi (Full/Half) 1100/620

Kombda Lapeta Green (Desi) (F/H)   1150/650

Kombda Lapeta (Desi) Skin    1350.00

Chicken Lapeta Broiler (Full/Half)   860/480

Mutton Lapeta  (Full/Half) 1290/670

Chicken Dry Broiler (Full/Half)         800/490

Chicken Dry Desi (Full/Half)           1100/620

Nali Chops Msl./Msl. Fry (4 pcs) 380/390

250 gm.             1 Kg.                  250 gm.             1 Kg.250 gm.             1 Kg.

SAMUNDAR KA KHAZANA

Pomfret  (Big) 575.00               2300.00Pomfret  (Big) 575.00               2300.00                                          

Surmai 450.00               1800.00Surmai                             450.00               1800.00

Rawas 475.00               1900.00Rawas                              475.00               1900.00

Jitadi 475.00               1900.00Jitadi                                475.00               1900.00

Prawns 450.00               1800.00Prawns                            450.00               1800.00

Prawns (King)                525.00               2100.00Prawns (King)                525.00               2100.00

Crabs Masala                 400.00               1600.00Crabs Masala                 400.00               1600.00

Bombil Fry 250.00             Per PlateBombil Fry                      250.00             Per Plate

Mandeli Fry 250.00             Per PlateMandeli Fry                    250.00             Per Plate

Jitadi Mundi 250.00               1000.00 Jitadi Mundi                   250.00               1000.00 

Pomfret  (Big) 575.00               2300.00

Surmai 450.00               1800.00

Rawas 475.00               1900.00

Jitadi 475.00               1900.00

Prawns 450.00               1800.00

Prawns (King)                525.00               2100.00

Crabs Masala                 400.00               1600.00

Bombil Fry 250.00             Per Plate

Mandeli Fry 250.00             Per Plate

Jitadi Mundi 250.00               1000.00 

CHEF SPECIAL ( Veg. Main Course)



Sabzi Kasturi 299.00Sabzi Kasturi 299.00
(Assorted  fresh vegetable, cooked in Methi based gravy)(Assorted  fresh vegetable, cooked in Methi based gravy)

Sabzi La-Jawab 310.00Sabzi La-Jawab 310.00
(Mix vegetable Mushroom & Cottage Cheese in a red (Mix vegetable Mushroom & Cottage Cheese in a red 
gravy with Cheese) gravy with Cheese) 

Veg. Panchvati 340.00Veg. Panchvati 340.00
(Five type of vegetable Cooked in Spinach based gravy)(Five type of vegetable Cooked in Spinach based gravy)

Veg. Mayuri 330.00Veg. Mayuri 330.00
(Fresh Mix  vegetable  cooked  in onion gravy on (Fresh Mix  vegetable  cooked  in onion gravy on 
topped with curd Tadka)topped with curd Tadka)

Veg. Alishan 320.00Veg. Alishan 320.00

Veg. Tava Masala 310.00Veg. Tava Masala 310.00

Veg. Kolhapuri 240.00Veg. Kolhapuri 240.00
(Garden fresh Vegetable cooked in spicy red gravy) (Garden fresh Vegetable cooked in spicy red gravy) 

Veg. Kadai 330.00Veg. Kadai 330.00
(Assorted vegetable cooked with a typical Kadai spices) (Assorted vegetable cooked with a typical Kadai spices) 

Dum Alu Kashmiri  300.00Dum Alu Kashmiri  300.00
(Boiled  Potatoes  stuffed  with  mix  vegetable  Dry  fruit (Boiled  Potatoes  stuffed  with  mix  vegetable  Dry  fruit 
served in a mild gravy)served in a mild gravy)

Dahi Kadi Pakoda  310.00Dahi Kadi Pakoda  310.00
(fried gram flour dumpling cooked in curd gravy)(fried gram flour dumpling cooked in curd gravy)

Dahi Bhendi 290.00Dahi Bhendi 290.00
( Spiced Lady Finger in a rich yoghurt gravy)( Spiced Lady Finger in a rich yoghurt gravy)

Bhendi Do Pyaza 290.00Bhendi Do Pyaza 290.00
(Fried Lady Finger served between layers of Onion)(Fried Lady Finger served between layers of Onion)

Veg. Makhanwala 280.00Veg. Makhanwala 280.00
(Fresh  mix   Vegetable  cooked in Tomato gravy & finished (Fresh  mix   Vegetable  cooked in Tomato gravy & finished 
with Cream & Butter)with Cream & Butter)

Baigan Masala 220.00Baigan Masala 220.00

Lahori Kofta 300.00Lahori Kofta 300.00
(Mixed  Vegetable  dump  in  a  mild  Indian  Spices (Mixed  Vegetable  dump  in  a  mild  Indian  Spices 
Gravy)Gravy)

Mushroom Mutter 300.00Mushroom Mutter 300.00
(Fresh  Mushroom  &  Green  Piece  cooked  in  brown gravy) (Fresh  Mushroom  &  Green  Piece  cooked  in  brown gravy)   
Malai Kofta 330.00Malai Kofta 330.00
(Spicy gravy in Kaju paste and stuffed Cheese Paneer Creamy (Spicy gravy in Kaju paste and stuffed Cheese Paneer Creamy 
sweet gravy)sweet gravy)    

Bharwan Baingan 270.00Bharwan Baingan 270.00    

Green Peas Masala 220.00Green Peas Masala 220.00

Lasooni Palak 260.00Lasooni Palak 260.00

Aloo Mutter 220.00Aloo Mutter 220.00

Veg. Hyderabadi 290.00Veg. Hyderabadi 290.00

Mushroom Masala 310.00Mushroom Masala 310.00

Mix Vegetable 240.00Mix Vegetable 240.00

Sabzi Kasturi 299.00
(Assorted  fresh vegetable, cooked in Methi based gravy)

Sabzi La-Jawab 310.00
(Mix vegetable Mushroom & Cottage Cheese in a red 
gravy with Cheese) 

Veg. Panchvati 340.00
(Five type of vegetable Cooked in Spinach based gravy)

Veg. Mayuri 330.00
(Fresh Mix  vegetable  cooked  in onion gravy on 
topped with curd Tadka)

Veg. Alishan 320.00

Veg. Tava Masala 310.00

Veg. Kolhapuri 240.00
(Garden fresh Vegetable cooked in spicy red gravy) 

Veg. Kadai 330.00
(Assorted vegetable cooked with a typical Kadai spices) 

Dum Alu Kashmiri  300.00
(Boiled  Potatoes  stuffed  with  mix  vegetable  Dry  fruit 
served in a mild gravy)

Dahi Kadi Pakoda  310.00
(fried gram flour dumpling cooked in curd gravy)

Dahi Bhendi 290.00
( Spiced Lady Finger in a rich yoghurt gravy)

Bhendi Do Pyaza 290.00
(Fried Lady Finger served between layers of Onion)

Veg. Makhanwala 280.00
(Fresh  mix   Vegetable  cooked in Tomato gravy & finished 
with Cream & Butter)

Baigan Masala 220.00

Lahori Kofta 300.00
(Mixed  Vegetable  dump  in  a  mild  Indian  Spices 
Gravy)

Mushroom Mutter 300.00
(Fresh  Mushroom  &  Green  Piece  cooked  in  brown gravy)  
Malai Kofta 330.00
(Spicy gravy in Kaju paste and stuffed Cheese Paneer Creamy 
sweet gravy)  

Bharwan Baingan 270.00  

Green Peas Masala 220.00

Lasooni Palak 260.00

Aloo Mutter 220.00

Veg. Hyderabadi 290.00

Mushroom Masala 310.00

Mix Vegetable 240.00

Methi Mutter Malai 280.00Methi Mutter Malai 280.00

Navaratan Kurma 330.00 Navaratan Kurma 330.00 

Aloo Palak 220.00Aloo Palak 220.00

Aloo Methi 230.00Aloo Methi 230.00

Veg. Kofta 300.00Veg. Kofta 300.00

Kaju Curry/Masala 345.00Kaju Curry/Masala 345.00

Chana Masala 225.00Chana Masala 225.00

Dal Fry 180.00Dal Fry 180.00

Dal Tadka 195.00Dal Tadka 195.00

Dal Kolhapuri 205.00Dal Kolhapuri 205.00

Methi Mutter Malai 280.00

Navaratan Kurma 330.00 

Aloo Palak 220.00

Aloo Methi 230.00

Veg. Kofta 300.00

Kaju Curry/Masala 345.00

Chana Masala 225.00

Dal Fry 180.00

Dal Tadka 195.00

Dal Kolhapuri 205.00

Paneer Mussallam 840.00Paneer Mussallam 840.00
(Barbequed Paneer and Mashed Paneer cooked (Barbequed Paneer and Mashed Paneer cooked 

in tomato and Onion based spicy thick gravy)in tomato and Onion based spicy thick gravy)

PNR Tikka Masala 340.00PNR Tikka Masala 340.00
(Barbeque of paneer capsicum Tomato cooked in (Barbeque of paneer capsicum Tomato cooked in 

Tomato based gravy) Tomato based gravy) 

PNR Kalimirch 340.00PNR Kalimirch 340.00
(Cubes of Cottage Cheese Cooked in Thick gravy(Cubes of Cottage Cheese Cooked in Thick gravy
crushed pepper Ginger & Green Chilly)crushed pepper Ginger & Green Chilly)

Paneer Kadai 340.00Paneer Kadai 340.00
(Cottage Cheese Stir fried with Tomato Onion & (Cottage Cheese Stir fried with Tomato Onion & 
capcicum)capcicum)

Paneer Mussallam 840.00
(Barbequed Paneer and Mashed Paneer cooked 

in tomato and Onion based spicy thick gravy)

PNR Tikka Masala 340.00
(Barbeque of paneer capsicum Tomato cooked in 

Tomato based gravy) 

PNR Kalimirch 340.00
(Cubes of Cottage Cheese Cooked in Thick gravy
crushed pepper Ginger & Green Chilly)

Paneer Kadai 340.00
(Cottage Cheese Stir fried with Tomato Onion & 
capcicum)

Lasooni Paneer 310.00Lasooni Paneer 310.00
(A garlic flavored cottage Cheese delicacy)(A garlic flavored cottage Cheese delicacy)

Paneer Makhanwala 330.00Paneer Makhanwala 330.00
(Cubes of Cottage Cheese in a puree of tomato (Cubes of Cottage Cheese in a puree of tomato 

& finished with Cream & Butter)& finished with Cream & Butter)

Paneer Masala 300.0     0Paneer Masala 300.0     0  

Paneer Bharta 320.00Paneer Bharta 320.00
(Finely minced cottage cheese cooked in medium (Finely minced cottage cheese cooked in medium 

spice gravy) spice gravy) 

Paneer Dilruba 340.00Paneer Dilruba 340.00
(Stuff Paneer cooked in rich spinach based medium (Stuff Paneer cooked in rich spinach based medium 

spicy gravy) spicy gravy) 

Paneer Beerbal Chaman 399.00Paneer Beerbal Chaman 399.00
(Cubes pieces of cottage cheese dip  fry Onion (Cubes pieces of cottage cheese dip  fry Onion 

based medium spicy red gravy)based medium spicy red gravy)

Paneer Mutter 280.00Paneer Mutter 280.00

Paneer Alishan 340.00Paneer Alishan 340.00

Paneer Palak 299.00Paneer Palak 299.00

Paneer Bhurji 320.00Paneer Bhurji 320.00

Kaju Paneer Masala 355.00Kaju Paneer Masala 355.00

Paneer Tawa Masala 350.00Paneer Tawa Masala 350.00

Paneer Mushroom Masala 335.00Paneer Mushroom Masala 335.00

Lasooni Paneer 310.00
(A garlic flavored cottage Cheese delicacy)

Paneer Makhanwala 330.00
(Cubes of Cottage Cheese in a puree of tomato 

& finished with Cream & Butter)

Paneer Masala 300.0     0 

Paneer Bharta 320.00
(Finely minced cottage cheese cooked in medium 

spice gravy) 

Paneer Dilruba 340.00
(Stuff Paneer cooked in rich spinach based medium 

spicy gravy) 

Paneer Beerbal Chaman 399.00
(Cubes pieces of cottage cheese dip  fry Onion 

based medium spicy red gravy)

Paneer Mutter 280.00

Paneer Alishan 340.00

Paneer Palak 299.00

Paneer Bhurji 320.00

Kaju Paneer Masala 355.00

Paneer Tawa Masala 350.00

Paneer Mushroom Masala 335.00

PANEER KI KHASIYAT



VEG. SPECIAL HANDI 
Veg. Khandeshi Handi 699.00Veg. Khandeshi Handi 699.00

Veg. Handi 380.00Veg. Handi 380.00

Paneer Handi 410.00Paneer Handi 410.00

Paneer Mushroom Handi 410.00Paneer Mushroom Handi 410.00

Mushroom Handi 399.00Mushroom Handi 399.00

Veg. Diwani Handi 410.00Veg. Diwani Handi 410.00

Veg. Khandeshi Handi 699.00

Veg. Handi 380.00

Paneer Handi 410.00

Paneer Mushroom Handi 410.00

Mushroom Handi 399.00

Veg. Diwani Handi 410.00

Live Kombda (Rs. / 1 Kg.)                   1250.00Live Kombda (Rs. / 1 Kg.)                   1250.00

Live Kombda with Skin (Rs. / 1 Kg.)        1350.00Live Kombda with Skin (Rs. / 1 Kg.)        1350.00

Kombda Handi Desi (F/H)               1050/580Kombda Handi Desi (F/H)               1050/580

Chicken Handi Broiler (F/H)              840/490Chicken Handi Broiler (F/H)              840/490

Live Kombda (Rs. / 1 Kg.)                   1250.00

Live Kombda with Skin (Rs. / 1 Kg.)        1350.00

Kombda Handi Desi (F/H)               1050/580

Chicken Handi Broiler (F/H)              840/490

AGRI MASALA  (MAIN COURSE)

Boneless Handi Broiler  (F/H)    950/540Boneless Handi Broiler  (F/H)    950/540
Chicken Masala Desi/Fry 300/310    Chicken Masala Desi/Fry 300/310    

Chicken Kolhapuri Desi 300.00 Chicken Kolhapuri Desi 300.00 

Chicken Masala Broiler/Fry 240/250Chicken Masala Broiler/Fry 240/250

Chicken Kolhapuri Broiler 250.00Chicken Kolhapuri Broiler 250.00

Mutton Handi (F/H) 1200/650Mutton Handi (F/H) 1200/650

Mutton Khima 450.00Mutton Khima 450.00

Mutton Masala / Fry  340/350Mutton Masala / Fry  340/350

Gravy 110.00Gravy 110.00

Liver Peta Masala Fry 320.00Liver Peta Masala Fry 320.00
Eggs Masala 210.00Eggs Masala 210.00

Boneless Handi Broiler  (F/H)    950/540
Chicken Masala Desi/Fry 300/310    

Chicken Kolhapuri Desi 300.00 

Chicken Masala Broiler/Fry 240/250

Chicken Kolhapuri Broiler 250.00

Mutton Handi (F/H) 1200/650

Mutton Khima 450.00

Mutton Masala / Fry  340/350

Gravy 110.00

Liver Peta Masala Fry 320.00
Eggs Masala 210.00

CHEF SPECIAL ( Non Veg. Main Course)
Chicken Chatpata 390.00Chicken Chatpata 390.00

Lemon Chicken 395.00Lemon Chicken 395.00

Chicken Do Pyaza 380.00Chicken Do Pyaza 380.00

Chicken Laziz 380.00Chicken Laziz 380.00

Murg Nawabi 385.00Murg Nawabi 385.00

Kukad Masala 380.00Kukad Masala 380.00

Chicken Sagwala 380.00Chicken Sagwala 380.00

Chicken Malwani 380.00Chicken Malwani 380.00

Chicken Chatpata 390.00

Lemon Chicken 395.00

Chicken Do Pyaza 380.00

Chicken Laziz 380.00

Murg Nawabi 385.00

Kukad Masala 380.00

Chicken Sagwala 380.00

Chicken Malwani 380.00

GOSHT KI KHASIYAT  (MAIN COURSE)
Mutton Roganjosh 380.00Mutton Roganjosh 380.00

(Pieces of mutton of the bone cooked in a semi (Pieces of mutton of the bone cooked in a semi 

spicy gravy)spicy gravy)

Khima Hyderabadi 450.00Khima Hyderabadi 450.00

(Minced meat perfectly spicy & cooked with Green Piece)(Minced meat perfectly spicy & cooked with Green Piece)

Mutton Rahara  380.00Mutton Rahara  380.00

(Tender pieces of Lamb minced meat cooked in (Tender pieces of Lamb minced meat cooked in 

special gravy) special gravy) 

Mutton Kadai 399.00Mutton Kadai 399.00

(Our Chef’s Speciality Lamb cooked in a Kadai Masala) (Our Chef’s Speciality Lamb cooked in a Kadai Masala) 

Bhuna Gosht 440.00Bhuna Gosht 440.00
(Tender pieces of Lamb cooked in thick Indian Masala)(Tender pieces of Lamb cooked in thick Indian Masala)

Mutton Tava 410.00Mutton Tava 410.00
(Tender pieces of mutton cooked in traditional (Tender pieces of mutton cooked in traditional 

tawa Style)tawa Style)

Dal Gosht 360.00Dal Gosht 360.00

Mutton Roganjosh 380.00

(Pieces of mutton of the bone cooked in a semi 

spicy gravy)

Khima Hyderabadi 450.00

(Minced meat perfectly spicy & cooked with Green Piece)

Mutton Rahara  380.00

(Tender pieces of Lamb minced meat cooked in 

special gravy) 

Mutton Kadai 399.00

(Our Chef’s Speciality Lamb cooked in a Kadai Masala) 

Bhuna Gosht 440.00
(Tender pieces of Lamb cooked in thick Indian Masala)

Mutton Tava 410.00
(Tender pieces of mutton cooked in traditional 

tawa Style)

Dal Gosht 360.00

MURG KI DASTAN  (MAIN COURSE)
Chicken Bhuna 370.00Chicken Bhuna 370.00

Chicken Adraki 360.00Chicken Adraki 360.00

Chicken Badami 360.00Chicken Badami 360.00

Chicken Kasturi 360.00Chicken Kasturi 360.00

Chicken Banjara 350.00 Chicken Banjara 350.00 

Chicken Kangda 350.00Chicken Kangda 350.00

Chicken Lababdar 350.00Chicken Lababdar 350.00

Chicken Lahori 350.00Chicken Lahori 350.00

Chicken Patiyala 450.00Chicken Patiyala 450.00

Lasooni Chicken 350.00Lasooni Chicken 350.00

Chicken Kadai 370.00Chicken Kadai 370.00

Murg Mussallam (Full/Half)             1450/820 Murg Mussallam (Full/Half)             1450/820 

Chicken Makhanwala/(Full/Half)      820/510Chicken Makhanwala/(Full/Half)      820/510

Chicken Hyderabadi 350.00Chicken Hyderabadi 350.00

Chicken Tikka Masala 350.00Chicken Tikka Masala 350.00

Chicken Alishan 399.00Chicken Alishan 399.00

Chicken Handi Punjabi (Full/Half)     880/510Chicken Handi Punjabi (Full/Half)     880/510  

Chicken Bhuna 370.00

Chicken Adraki 360.00

Chicken Badami 360.00

Chicken Kasturi 360.00

Chicken Banjara 350.00 

Chicken Kangda 350.00

Chicken Lababdar 350.00

Chicken Lahori 350.00

Chicken Patiyala 450.00

Lasooni Chicken 350.00

Chicken Kadai 370.00

Murg Mussallam (Full/Half)             1450/820 

Chicken Makhanwala/(Full/Half)      820/510

Chicken Hyderabadi 350.00

Chicken Tikka Masala 350.00

Chicken Alishan 399.00

Chicken Handi Punjabi (Full/Half)     880/510 



K. R. Special Biryani (CHI./MTN.) 380/425K. R. Special Biryani (CHI./MTN.) 380/425

Chicken Biryani 290.00Chicken Biryani 290.00

Chicken Dum Biryani 350.00Chicken Dum Biryani 350.00

Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 295.00Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 295.00

Prawns Biryani 410.00Prawns Biryani 410.00

Mutton Biryani 370.00Mutton Biryani 370.00

Mutton Dum Biryani 399.00Mutton Dum Biryani 399.00

Egg Biryani 240.00Egg Biryani 240.00

Chicken Bamboo Biryani 350.00Chicken Bamboo Biryani 350.00

K. R. Special Biryani (CHI./MTN.) 380/425

Chicken Biryani 290.00

Chicken Dum Biryani 350.00

Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 295.00

Prawns Biryani 410.00

Mutton Biryani 370.00

Mutton Dum Biryani 399.00

Egg Biryani 240.00

Chicken Bamboo Biryani 350.00

BASMATI KI MAHEK (NON VEG.)

BASMATI KI MAHEK (VEG.)
K. R. Special Veg. Biryani  330.00K. R. Special Veg. Biryani  330.00

Veg. Biryani 260.00Veg. Biryani 260.00

Veg. Hyderabadi Biryani 70.00Veg. Hyderabadi Biryani 70.0022

Veg. Dum Biryani 310.00Veg. Dum Biryani 310.00

Paneer Biryani 320.00Paneer Biryani 320.00

Veg. Pulav 250.00Veg. Pulav 250.00

Kashmiri Pulav 99.00Kashmiri Pulav 99.0022

Dal Khichadi 230.00Dal Khichadi 230.00

Dal Khichadi Tadka 245.00Dal Khichadi Tadka 245.00

Palak Khichadi 70.00Palak Khichadi 70.0022

PNR Pulav 299.00PNR Pulav 299.00

Green Peas Pulav 245.00Green Peas Pulav 245.00

Curd Rice 230.00Curd Rice 230.00

Curd Rice Tadka 240.00Curd Rice Tadka 240.00

Biryani Rice 170.00Biryani Rice 170.00

Steam Rice 30.00Steam Rice 30.0011

Jeera Rice 45Jeera Rice 45 1 .00 1 .00

Veg Bamboo Biryani 290.00Veg Bamboo Biryani 290.00

K. R. Special Veg. Biryani  330.00

Veg. Biryani 260.00

Veg. Hyderabadi Biryani 70.002

Veg. Dum Biryani 310.00

Paneer Biryani 320.00

Veg. Pulav 250.00

Kashmiri Pulav 99.002

Dal Khichadi 230.00

Dal Khichadi Tadka 245.00

Palak Khichadi 70.002

PNR Pulav 299.00

Green Peas Pulav 245.00

Curd Rice 230.00

Curd Rice Tadka 240.00

Biryani Rice 170.00

Steam Rice 30.001

Jeera Rice 45 1 .00

Veg Bamboo Biryani 290.00

ROTIYON KA MELA
Rumali Roti 90.00 Rumali Roti 90.00 

Butter Rumali Roti                                 105.00Butter Rumali Roti                                 105.00

Crispy Rumali Roti                                 185.00 Crispy Rumali Roti                                 185.00 

Roti 30.00Roti 30.00

Butter Roti 40.00Butter Roti 40.00

Bhakri 32.00Bhakri 32.00

Paratha 60.00Paratha 60.00

Butter Paratha 70.00Butter Paratha 70.00

Kulcha 60.00Kulcha 60.00

Butter Kulcha 70.00Butter Kulcha 70.00

Naan 75.00Naan 75.00

Butter Naan 85.00Butter Naan 85.00

Garlic Naan 130.00Garlic Naan 130.00

Cheese Naan                                           140.00Cheese Naan                                           140.00

Garlic Butter Naan 140.00Garlic Butter Naan 140.00

Cheese Garlic Butter Naan 150.00Cheese Garlic Butter Naan 150.00

Stuffed Paratha 160.00Stuffed Paratha 160.00

Aloo Paratha                                           160.00Aloo Paratha                                           160.00

Rumali Roti 90.00 

Butter Rumali Roti                                 105.00

Crispy Rumali Roti                                 185.00 

Roti 30.00

Butter Roti 40.00

Bhakri 32.00

Paratha 60.00

Butter Paratha 70.00

Kulcha 60.00

Butter Kulcha 70.00

Naan 75.00

Butter Naan 85.00

Garlic Naan 130.00

Cheese Naan                                           140.00

Garlic Butter Naan 140.00

Cheese Garlic Butter Naan 150.00

Stuffed Paratha 160.00

Aloo Paratha                                           160.00

GHAR KI THALI 12.00 PM to 4.00 PM
Veg. Thali 299.00Veg. Thali 299.00

(Two Vegetables, Dal Fry, Solkadhi, Papad, (Two Vegetables, Dal Fry, Solkadhi, Papad, 

Two Chapatis or Tandoori Roti, Rice, Sweet Dish, Raita)Two Chapatis or Tandoori Roti, Rice, Sweet Dish, Raita)

Chicken Thali (Broiler) 360.00Chicken Thali (Broiler) 360.00

(Chicken with Gravy, Chicken Fry, Solkadhi, R. Papad(Chicken with Gravy, Chicken Fry, Solkadhi, R. Papad

Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice)Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice)

Mutton Thali 440.00Mutton Thali 440.00

(Mutton with gravy, Mutton Fry, Solkadhi, R. Papad, (Mutton with gravy, Mutton Fry, Solkadhi, R. Papad, 

Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice) Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice) 

Chicken Thali (Desi) 425.00Chicken Thali (Desi) 425.00

(Chicken with Gravy, ChickenFry, Solkadhi, R. Papad(Chicken with Gravy, ChickenFry, Solkadhi, R. Papad

Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice)Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice)

Veg. Thali 299.00

(Two Vegetables, Dal Fry, Solkadhi, Papad, 

Two Chapatis or Tandoori Roti, Rice, Sweet Dish, Raita)

Chicken Thali (Broiler) 360.00

(Chicken with Gravy, Chicken Fry, Solkadhi, R. Papad

Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice)

Mutton Thali 440.00

(Mutton with gravy, Mutton Fry, Solkadhi, R. Papad, 

Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice) 

Chicken Thali (Desi) 425.00

(Chicken with Gravy, ChickenFry, Solkadhi, R. Papad

Raita, Two Chapati or Tandoor Roti, Rice)
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